
Vehicles

Vehicle Make Model Year Licence No. VIN Insurance # Notes Specifications

Ram 1500 Ram 1500 2017 HVLYRMD 1C6RR7NT8HS835...X0533574 Certa... Purchased Febr...
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Fill-ups

Vehicle Date Odometer Distance Quantity Total Cost Fuel Efficiency Partial Tank Missed fill up Filling Station Brand Octane Notes Receipt Record Type

Ram 1500 Feb-17-2018 677 609 107.133 110.24 5.68 No No COSTCO HERITAG... 0 Fuel Record

Ram 1500 Feb-9-2018 68 0 100 108.90 0 No No VARSITY CHRYSL... 0 Fuel Record

Ram 1500 Feb-26-2018 1225.7 548.7 99.394 100.29 5.52 No No COSTCO EAST HI... 0 Fuel Record

Ram 1500 Mar-6-2018 1721.1 495.4 83.744 87.01 5.92 No No COSTCO EAST HI... 0 gladdbag@gmail...Fuel Record

Ram 1500 Mar-13-2018 2267.5 546.4 85.521 88.00 6.39 No No COSTCO EAST HI... 0 gladdbag@gmail...Fuel Record

Ram 1500 Mar-19-2018 2672.7 405.2 63.116 68.73 6.42 No No COSTCO EAST HI... 0 gladdbag@gmail...Fuel Record

Ram 1500 Mar-28-2018 3291.3 618.6 87.796 100.00 6.13 Yes No COSTCO EAST HI... 0 gladdbag@gmail...Fuel Record

Ram 1500 Apr-9-2018 3848.2 556.9 103.941 119.43 6.13 No No COSTCO EAST HI... 0 gladdbag@gmail...Fuel Record

Ram 1500 Apr-14-2018 4212.1 363.9 59.356 69.68 6.13 No No COSTCO EAST HI... 0 gladdbag@gmail...Fuel Record

Ram 1500 Apr-21-2018 4850.6 638.5 93.188 110.80 6.85 No No COSTCO EAST HI... 0 gladdbag@gmail...Fuel Record

Ram 1500 May-4-2018 5547.8 697.2 103.133 126.75 6.76 No No COSTCO EAST HI... 0 gladdbag@gmail...Fuel Record

Ram 1500 May-18-2018 6287.5 739.7 109.269 133.20 6.77 No No COSTCO EAST HI... 0 gladdbag@gmail...Fuel Record

Ram 1500 Jun-1-2018 6955.4 667.9 98.228 117.78 6.8 No No COSTCO EAST HI... 0 gladdbag@gmail...Fuel Record
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Other Expenses

Other Expenses Vehicle Date Total Cost Vendor Notes Receipt

Cosmetic Ram 1500 Feb-10-2018 257.24 JB'S POWER CEN...Husky weather ... gladdbag@gmail...
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Other Expenses

Other Expenses Vehicle Date Total Cost Vendor Notes Receipt

Cosmetic Ram 1500 Feb-10-2018 257.24 JB'S POWER CEN...Husky weather ... gladdbag@gmail...
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